Series PP
W A T T S
1.5-25
SINGLE OR
DUAL OUTPUT
Profile: 8mm
Low cost
High reliability

Pin 1 +Vin
Pin 2 -Vin
Pin 3 +Vout
Pin 4 -Vout
Connection
Pin 1 +Vin
Pin 2 -Vin
Pin 3 +Vout
Pin 4 -Vout
Pin 5 COM
Connection
Series PP
Model Model Model Model
Volts Amp. Watts Input 5V Input 12V Input 24V Input 48V
Single output
3.3 3 9.9 PP25-5-3.3
3.3 5 16.5 PP25-48-3.3
5 0.3 1.5 PP1R5-5-5 PP1R5-12-5 PP1R5-24-5 PP1R5-48-5
5 0.6 3 PP3-5-5 PP3-12-5 PP3-24-5 PP3-48-5
5 1.2 6 PP6-5-5 PP6-12-5 PP6-24-5 PP6-48-5
5 2 10 PP10-5-5 PP10-12-5 PP10-24-5 PP10-48-5
5 2.4 12 - PP15-12-5 PP15-24-5 PP15-48-5
5 4 20 - PP25-12-5 PP25-24-5 PP25-48-5
5.2 2.9 15.08 PP25-5-5.2
12 0.12 1.44 PP1R5-5-12 PP1R5-12-12 PP1R5-24-12 PP1R5-48-12
12 0.25 3 PP3-5-12 PP3-12-12 PP3-24-12 PP3-48-12
12 0.5 6 PP6-5-12 PP6-12-12 PP6-24-12 PP6-48-12
12 0.9 10.8 PP10-5-12 PP10-12-12 PP10-24-12 PP10-48-12
12 1.3 15 - PP15-12-12 PP15-24-12 PP15-48-12
12 2.1 25 - PP25-12-12 PP25-24-12 PP25-48-12
15 0.1 1.5 PP1R5-5-15 PP1R5-12-15 PP1R5-24-15 PP1R5-48-15
15 0.2 3 PP3-5-15 PP3-12-15 PP3-24-15 PP3-48-15
15 0.4 6 PP6-5-15 PP6-12-15 PP6-24-15 PP6-48-15
15 0.7 10.5 PP10-5-15 PP10-12-15 PP10-24-15 PP10-48-15
15 1 15 - PP15-12-15 PP15-24-15 PP15-48-15
15 1.7 25 - PP25-12-15 PP25-24-15 PP25-48-15
Dual output
±12 0.06 1.44 PPD1R5-5-1212 PPD1R5-12-1212 PPD1R5-24-1212 PPD1R5-48-1212
±12 0.12 2.88 PPD3-5-1212 PPD3-12-1212 PPD3-24-1212 PPD3-48-1212
±12 0.25 6 PPD6-5-1212 PPD6-12-1212 PPD6-24-1212 PPD6-48-1212